
 

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.  
 

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is distributed. 
 

All our prices include vat at the current rate. 

S25 

M O N D AY  T O  S AT U R D AY  FR O M  1 2 P M – 2 . 0 0 P M  &  6 . 0 0 P M – L A S T  O R D E R S  9 . 3 0 P M ,  
S U N D AY  F R O M  M I D D AY  U N T I L  4 . 0 0 P M  &  6 . 0 0 P M  –  8 . 3 0 P M  

Something for the little ones aged up to 10 years 

 

F R E S H LY  M A D E  S A N D W I C H E S  

On white or granary bread with crisps 

 

Tuna mayonnaise 

Cheddar cheese 

Strawberry jam 

Freshly carved ham 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£4.00 

Garlic focaccia 

with cheese 

£2.00 

£2.25 

Halloumi fries, chilli jam 

Soup of the day with homemade bread 

Fish goujons with shoestring fries, peas or beans 

Ground beef burger in a white bap with shoestring fries 

Pasta with a choice of sauce, tomato sauce with grated cheddar cheese or homemade cheese sauce (v) 

Pitta pizza topped with your choice of cheese and tomato, ham, pineapple, with shoestring fries 

Chipolata sausages, creamy mash potato, peas or beans 

Chicken goujons with shoestring fries, peas or beans 

£4.95 

 £4.00 

£7.25 

£7.25 

£7.25 

£7.25 

£7.25     

£7.25 

S U N D AY  R OA S T ’ S  

Available Sunday only 

 

Roast chicken, Yorkshire pudding, roasted potatoes, vegetables 

Roast rib of beef, Yorkshire pudding, roasted potatoes, vegetables 

Roast loin of pork, crisp crackling, Yorkshire pudding, roasted potatoes, vegetables 

£8.95 

£8.95 

£8.95 

D E S S E R T  
 

Two scoops of ice cream 

Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream 

Homemade cheesecake 

Banana split 

 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£4.50 

 


