

MONDAY TO SATURDAY FROM 12PM-2.00PM & 6.00PM-LAST ORDERS 9.30PM, SUNDAY FROM MIDDAY UNTIL 4.00PM & 6.00PM - 8.30PM

Something for the little ones aged up to 10 years

FRESHLY MADE SANDWICHES

On white or granary bread with crisps

Tuna mayonnaise	£4.00
Cheddar cheese	£4.00
Strawberry jam	£4.00
Freshly carved ham	£4.00
	52.00
Garlic focaccia	£2.00
with cheese	£2.25
Halloumi fries, chilli jam	£4.95
Soup of the day with homemade bread	£4.00
Fish goujons with shoestring fries, peas or beans	£7.25
Ground beef burger in a white bap with shoestring fries	£7.25
Pasta with a choice of sauce, tomato sauce with grated cheddar cheese or homemade cheese sauce (v)	£7.25
Pitta pizza topped with your choice of cheese and tomato, ham, pineapple, with shoestring fries	£7.25
Chipolata sausages, creamy mash potato, peas or beans	£7.25
Chicken goujons with shoestring fries, peas or beans	£7.25
SUNDAY ROAST'S	
Available Sunday only	
Roast chicken, Yorkshire pudding, roasted potatoes, vegetables	£8.95
Roast rib of beef, Yorkshire pudding, roasted potatoes, vegetables	£8.95
Roast loin of pork, crisp crackling, Yorkshire pudding, roasted potatoes, vegetables	£8.95
DESSERT	
Two scoops of ice cream	£4.50
Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream	£4.50
Homemade cheesecake	£4.50
Banana split	£4.50

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your total food and drinks bill, please ask if you would like to see our policy on how this is distributed. All our prices include vat at the current rate.